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INVESTMENT SALES

Presented 
By:

Greg Brownd® CCIM
M: (806) 777-4459
E: gregbrownd@kwcommercial.com

Grant Roehm®

M: (281) 520-5809
E: grant.roehm@kwcommercial.com

Jaxton Hoelting®

M: (806) 316-9233
E: jaxtonhoelting@kw.com

Ryan Franckhauser®

M: (214) 735-3750
E: ryan.franckhauser@kwcommercial.com

Offering procedures
• Letter of intent
• Resume and/or business letter indicating assets owned
• Transaction references
• Banking references
• Source of equity for acquisition

Property tours
Prospective investors are encouraged to visit the subject 
property prior to submitting an offer. Please do not contact 
the on-site management or staff without prior approval. All 
property showings are by appointment only. Please contact 
us for more details.

Sales conditions
Interested prospective investors should be aware that the 
owner of the property is selling the property in as-is, where-
is condition with all faults, if any, and without representations 
or warranties of any kind of nature, expressed or implied, 
written or oral.

Communications
All communications, inquiries and requests, including 
property tours, should be addressed to the listing agent.
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ExEcutivE Summary

The Go-Getters Multifamily Team is 
pleased to announce the exclusive 
listing of the Palo Duro Portfolio. 
This package deal includes 34 
duplexes (68 units). Each of the 
68 units is 660 square feet and 
has 2  - beds / 1 - bath.   This 
property consists of a large HUD/
PCS tenant portion for this property 
and it is well set up for that type of 
tenant. With average rents at $863 
and current HUD rate at $1079, 
this allows new ownership to bring 
rents up to market rate.

Property
Address 201 - 501 NW 15th Ave 

Market Amarillo 

# of Units 68

# of Stories 1

# of Buildings 34

Year Built 1953

Average Unit Size ( 660)                                                  

Net Rentable Area ( 44,880)                                             

TAX INFORMATION Potter - Randall CAD
Parcel ID 101530

Improvement Allocation 90%

Tax Rate 2.10%

Foundation Pier and Beam 

Framing Wood

Roof Pitched/Shingle

MECHANICAL
HVAC                                          PTAC

Electricity Individually Metered

Type of Wiring                                         Copper 

Hot Water                                         Shared 

LAUNDRY
Washer/Dryer Connections Yes

UTILITIES/PAID BY
Electricity Owner 

Water and Sewer Owner 

Trash Owner 

Gas Owner 

Telephone Owner 

Cable Owner 

Internet Owner 

PERSONNEL
Management Company  On-Site 

SCHOOLS
Elementary Lee Elementary School

Junior High Mann Middle School

High School Palo Duro High School

Colleges and Universities Amarillo College 
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Prime Property Location with Proximity to Major Employers
Located in North Amarillo, this property is situated north of the downtown core and encompasses several neighborhoods and districts. It’s bordered 
roughly by Interstate 40 to the south, extending northward to the city limits. Key areas within this zone include neighborhoods like North Heights, San 
Jacinto, and Eastridge. Several large employers include Northwest Texas Healthcare System, BSA, Pantex Plant, and Tyson Foods.
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KEY FACTS

202,914
Population

36.4
Median Age

2.7%
2023

Unemployment
Rate

0.18%
2023-2028
Population:

Annual Growth
Rate

HOUSING STATS

$176,336
Median Home Value

$57,213
Median Household

Income

2.50
Household Size

37.5%
% Rentals

10.3%
Vacant Housing Units

30,064
Rental Unit Demand

Tapestry segments

7D Forging Opportunity
9,207 households

11.5%
of Households

5D Rustbelt Traditions
7,762 households

9.7%
of Households

12B Traditional Living
6,680 households

8.3%
of Households

Housing Costs

$0 $200 $400 $600 $800 $1,000 $1,200 $1,400 $1,600 $1,800

Average Rent

$1,045

Average Mortgage

$1,278

Employment Breakdown

11%
14%

1%
9% 1%

1%
2%

5%

8%
5% Health Care

Manufacturing

Accommodation/Food Svcs

Construction

Transportation

Professional/Tech Svcs

Wholesale Trade

Arts/Entertainment/Rec

Agriculture

Mining

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2023, 2028).
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Company Industry Employees
1  Amarillo ISD Education 4,500
2   Tyson Foods , Inc.   Food Processing 4,300
3 CNS Pantex   Nuclear Security 3,844
4 BSA Health System Medical 3,100
5 Northwest Texas Healthcare System Medical 2,150
6   City of Amarillo   Municipal 1,953
7 Xcel Energy Utility 1,431
8  Affiliated Foods Production 1,250
9  Canyon ISD Education 1,168

10 Amarillo VA Health Care System  Medical 984
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Palo Duro Portfolio 
203 NW 15th Ave, Amarillo, TX 79107

Property Overview Unit Type No. of Units Avg. SF Asking Rent Rent/SF Proforma 
Rent Rent/SF

Units 68 2 Bed / 1 Bath 68 660 $863 $1.31 $1,068 $1.62
Occupancy 75% Totals / Avg. 68 660 $863 $1.31 $1,068 $1.62
Year Built 1953
Utilities All Bills Paid GPR $703,968 $871,488

GPR / Month $58,664 $72,624
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Stabilized
Rental Income
Gross Potential Rent ($ 871,488)              
Vacancy ($ (69,719)              
Loss to Lease ($ (17,430)              
Concessions ($ (8,715)                
Bad Debt / Delinquency ($ (8,715)                
Net Rental Income ($ 766,909)              

App Fees ($ 1,700)                  
Admin Fees ($ 6,800)                  

Total Other Income ($ 8,500)                  

Gross Operating Income ($ 775,409)              

Operating Expenses
Admin ($ 10,200)                
Advertising ($ 3,400)                  
Payroll ($ 81,600)                
Repairs & Maintenance ($ 40,800)                
Management Fee ($ 23,262)                
Property Taxes ($ 75,994)                
Insurance ($ 54,400)                
Turnover ($ 13,600)                
Utilities ($ 132,000)              
Replacement Reserves ($ 20,400)                

Total Operating Expenses ($ 455,656)              

Net Operating Income (NOI) ($ 319,753)              

PR
O

FO
RM

A
 F

IN
A

N
C

IA
LS



13

Income Stabilized % of GPR Per Unit
Gross Potential Rent $871,488 100.0% $12,816
Vacancy -$69,719 -8.0% -$1,025
Loss to Lease -$17,430 -2.0% -$256
Concessions -$8,715 -1.0% -$128
Bad Debt / Delinquency -$8,715 -1.0% -$128
Net Rental Income $766,909 88.0% $11,278
App Fees $1,700 0.2% $25
Admin Fees $6,800 0.8% $100
Total Other Income $8,500 1.0% $125

Total Operating Income $775,409 89.0% $11,403

Expenses Stabilized % of GPR Per Unit
Admin $10,200 1.2% $150
Advertising $3,400 0.4% $50
Payroll $81,600 9.4% $1,200
Repairs & Maintenance $40,800 4.7% $600
Management Fee $23,262 2.7% $342
Property Taxes $75,994 8.7% $1,118
Insurance $54,400 6.2% $800
Turnover $13,600 1.6% $200
Utilities $132,000 15.1% $1,941
Replacement Reserves $20,400 2.3% $300

Total Expenses $455,656 52.3% $6,701

Net Operating Income $319,753 36.7% $4,702
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S Income Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
Gross Potential Rent ($ 871,488)   ($ 901,990)   ($ 933,560)   ($ 966,234)   ($ 1,000,053)
Vacancy ($ (69,719)   ($ (72,159)   ($ (74,685)   ($ (77,299)   ($ (80,004)   
Loss to Lease ($ (17,430)   ($ (18,040)   ($ (18,671)   ($ (19,325)   ($ (20,001)   
Concessions ($ (8,715)     ($ (9,020)     ($ (9,336)     ($ (9,662)     ($ (10,001)   
Bad Debt / Delinquency ($ (8,715)     ($ (9,020)     ($ (9,336)     ($ (9,662)     ($ (10,001)   
Net Rental Income ($ 766,909) ($ 793,751) ($ 821,533) ($ 850,286) ($ 880,046)
App Fees ($ 1,700)      ($ 1,760)      ($ 1,821)      ($ 1,885)      ($ 1,951)      
Admin Fees ($ 6,800)      ($ 7,038)      ($ 7,284)      ($ 7,539)      ($ 7,803)      
Total Other Income ($ 8,500)   ($ 8,798)   ($ 9,105)   ($ 9,424)   ($ 9,754)   

Total Operating Income ($ 775,409) ($ 802,549) ($ 830,638) ($ 859,710) ($ 889,800)

Expenses
Admin ($ 10,200)     ($ 10,506)     ($ 10,821)     ($ 11,146)     ($ 11,480)     
Advertising ($ 3,400)      ($ 3,502)      ($ 3,607)      ($ 3,715)      ($ 3,827)      
Payroll ($ 81,600)     ($ 84,048)     ($ 86,569)     ($ 89,167)     ($ 91,842)     
Repairs & Maintenance ($ 40,800)     ($ 42,024)     ($ 43,285)     ($ 44,583)     ($ 45,921)     
Management Fee ($ 23,262)     ($ 24,076)     ($ 24,919)     ($ 25,791)     ($ 26,694)     
Property Taxes ($ 75,994)     ($ 78,274)     ($ 80,622)     ($ 83,040)     ($ 85,532)     
Insurance ($ 54,400)     ($ 56,032)     ($ 57,713)     ($ 59,444)     ($ 61,228)     
Turnover ($ 13,600)     ($ 14,008)     ($ 14,428)     ($ 14,861)     ($ 15,307)     
Replacement Reserves ($ 20,400)     ($ 21,012)     ($ 21,642)     ($ 22,292)     ($ 22,960)     
Total Expenses ($ 455,656) ($ 469,442) ($ 483,646) ($ 498,280) ($ 513,357)

 Net Operating Income ($ 319,753) ($ 333,107) ($ 346,992) ($ 361,431) ($ 376,443)
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Proposed Financing

Bank

Loan to Value: 70%
Loan Amount: $3,703,000
Interest Rate: 6.00%
Amortization: ( 360)                           

Term: ( 5)                               
Years of Interest Only: ( 1)                               

Loan Starting Year: ( 1)                               
Amortized Monthly Payment: $22,201

Annual Debt Service: $266,416

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
 Net Operating Income ($ 319,753) ($ 333,107) ($ 346,992) ($ 361,431) ($ 376,443)

Cash Flows
Annual Debt Service ($ 222,180)   ($ 266,416)   ($ 266,416)   ($ 266,416)   ($ 266,416)   
Cash Flow ($ 97,573)     ($ 66,690)     ($ 80,576)     ($ 95,014)     ($ 110,027)   

Debt Paydown
Loan Paydown ($ -  )          ($ 45,473)     ($ 48,278)     ($ 51,256)     ($ 54,417)     

Sales Analysis
Projected Sales Price ($ 5,422,887) ($ 5,565,030) ($ 5,711,507) ($ 5,862,452) ($ 6,018,006)
Cost of Sale ($ 379,602)   ($ 389,552)   ($ 399,805)   ($ 410,372)   ($ 421,260)   
Loan Balance ($ 3,703,000) ($ 3,657,527) ($ 3,609,249) ($ 3,557,993) ($ 3,503,576)
Refunded Reserves and Prepaids ($ 244,394)   ($ 244,394)   ($ 244,394)   ($ 244,394)   ($ 244,394)   
Sales Proceeds ($ 1,584,679) ($ 1,762,345) ($ 1,946,846) ($ 2,138,481) ($ 2,337,563)

Return Metrics
DSCR 1.44 1.25 1.30 1.36 1.41
Debt Yield 8.6% 9.1% 9.6% 10.2% 10.7%
Cap Rate / Yield on Cost 6.4% 6.7% 6.9% 7.2% 7.5%
Total Return 6.1% 7.0% 8.0% 9.1% 10.3%
Equity Multiple 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.5 1.7
Cash on Cash Return 6.1% 4.2% 5.0% 5.9% 6.9%
Average Cash on Cash Return 6.1% 5.1% 5.1% 5.3% 5.6%
Levered IRR 5.0% 9.9% 11.5% 12.3% 12.7%

Assumptions:
Rental and Other Income Growth 3.5% 3.5% 3.5% 3.5% 3.5%
Utility Reimbursement % 75.0% 75.0% 75.0% 75.0% 75.0%
Vacancy 8.0% 8.0% 8.0% 8.0% 8.0%
Loss to Lease 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0%
Concessions 1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%
Bad Debt 1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%
Expense Growth 3.0% 3.0% 3.0% 3.0% 3.0%
Property Tax Assessment % 75.0% 75.0% 75.0% 75.0% 75.0%
Exit Cap Rate 6.0% 6.1% 6.2% 6.3% 6.4%
Cost of Sale 7.0% 7.0% 7.0% 7.0% 7.0%
*Projected Sales Price based on following year's tax adjusted NOI

Seller Financiang
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All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party 
sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness , veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or 
lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected 
financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to 
accuracy or completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether 
written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these 
and other matters of significance to such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a 
party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections 
and investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should 
be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent 
professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial 
data or assumptions. KW Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data 
or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents 
can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as 
market conditions,vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed 
by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions 
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property 
complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other 
consultants and governmental agencies. All properties and services are marketed by Keller Williams Lubbock in compliance with all applicable 
fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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